
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: KAWANA PARK EAGLES AFL CLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1000m

19 March 2023 - 12:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.17
(0:13.21)

0:45.96
(0:10.76)

0:35.20
(0:11.58)

0:23.62
(0:11.21)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PLATINUM LIES 9 71.5 0:10.75 0:59.17 [1] 0:45.95 [2] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 0:59.17 0:35.20

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.75) (0:11.58) (0:11.21) (0:12.41)

2 1 KEYBOARD 7 68.5 0:10.95 0:59.31 [2] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.33 [2] 0.8L 0:34.91 +1

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:12.33)

3 10 FORCESOME 10 69.9 0:10.75 0:59.37 [3] 0:45.52 [10] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.16 [5] 1L 0:34.77 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.75) (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:12.16)

4 4 MILEY'S MEMORY 5 69.5 0:10.95 0:59.50 [4] 0:46.29 [1] 0:35.34 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:12.39 [4] 1.8L 0:35.34 -1

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:12.39)

5 5 MORE THAN YOU 8 67.0 0:11.10 0:59.60 [5] 0:45.87 [9] 0:34.77 [10] 0:23.35 [10] 0:12.16 [8] 2.3L 0:34.77 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.10) (0:11.42) (0:11.19) (0:12.16)

6 7 SHE'SGOTACCESS 4 69.0 0:11.05 0:59.64 [6] 0:46.31 [4] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.37 [6] 2.5L 0:35.26 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:11.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:12.37)

7 8 FRENCH STORY 2 71.1 0:10.85 0:59.68 [7] 0:46.19 [6] 0:35.34 [4] 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.32 [7] 2.7L 0:35.34 -3

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.56) (0:12.32)

8 9 MOS OUT 1 69.4 0:10.89 0:59.88 [8] 0:46.64 [3] 0:35.75 [2] 0:24.29 [2] 0:12.86 [3] 3.7L 0:35.75 -5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:12.86)

9 2 CAPITAL EM 6 68.2 0:10.99 0:59.95 [9] 0:46.31 [8] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.99 [9] 0:12.48 [9] 4L 0:35.32 +1

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:12.48)

10 3 IMPENDING ROSE 3 68.1 0:11.03 1:00.49 [10] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.93 [10] 7L 0:35.92 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.60) (0:12.93)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: I LOVE TURF QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

19 March 2023 - 13:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.22
(0:12.96)

0:45.26
(0:10.67)

0:34.59
(0:11.16)

0:23.43
(0:11.52)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ROTHGO 1 70.0 0:10.65 0:58.22 [1] 0:44.98 [3] 0:34.33 [3] 0:23.20 [2] 0:11.91 [1] 0:58.22 0:34.33

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.29) (0:11.91)

2 1 TRICKETEER 3 69.2 0:10.80 0:58.52 [2] 0:45.20 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.28 [3] 0:11.93 [3] 1.8L 0:34.40 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.93)

3 10 TEQUILA STEALER 6 69.5 0:10.67 0:59.15 [3] 0:45.83 [4] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.41 [4] 5.3L 0:35.16 +3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.67) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:12.41)

4 2 CHANGE THE DEEL 2 69.9 0:10.62 0:59.64 [4] 0:45.97 [8] 0:35.35 [6] 0:23.97 [7] 0:12.50 [6] 8.1L 0:35.35 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.62) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:12.50)

5 3 MISHANI AVIATOR 5 68.5 0:10.79 0:59.85 [5] 0:46.27 [7] 0:35.48 [8] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.73 [5] 9.1L 0:35.48 +3

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.79) (0:11.40) (0:11.35) (0:12.73)

6 4 MISTER MODERATION 7 68.0 0:10.86 0:59.96 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:35.61 [7] 0:24.28 [6] 0:12.72 [8] 9.6L 0:35.61 +6

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:12.72)

7 12 I AM THOR 4 70.9 0:10.67 1:00.15 [7] 0:47.19 [1] 0:36.52 [1] 0:25.36 [1] 0:13.64 [2] 10.6L 0:36.52 +1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.67) (0:11.16) (0:11.72) (0:13.64)

8 9 MISHANI LIGHT 9 67.2 0:10.99 1:00.33 [8] 0:46.40 [9] 0:35.41 [9] 0:24.18 [9] 0:12.74 [9] 11.6L 0:35.41 +2

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.74)

9 11 PRINCE TOBY 8 70.2 0:10.76 1:00.45 [9] 0:47.33 [2] 0:36.57 [2] 0:25.16 [4] 0:13.24 [7] 12.1L 0:36.57 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.76) (0:11.41) (0:11.92) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Noble Intent (#5), Masterplan (#8), North Of Eli (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ALL ASPECT SPRAYING Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

19 March 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.35
(0:13.93)

1:37.42
(0:11.42)

1:26.00
(0:12.43)

1:13.57
(0:12.93)

1:00.64
(0:12.98)

0:47.66
(0:12.46)

0:35.20
(0:11.78)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EARLY THOUGHTS 7 65.5 0:11.42 1:51.35 [1] 1:37.42 [2] 1:26.00 [1] 1:13.56 [1] 1:00.62 [1] 0:47.60 [2] 0:35.20 [1] 0:35.20

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.42) (0:12.44) (0:12.94) (0:13.02) (0:12.40) (0:11.78)

2 6 WHERE YA BEAN 8 63.7 0:11.40 1:51.36 [2] 1:37.35 [3] 1:25.75 [3] 1:13.58 [2] 1:00.65 [2] 0:47.67 [1] 0:35.21 [2] 0:35.21 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.60) (0:12.17) (0:12.93) (0:12.98) (0:12.46) (0:11.88)

3 2 FLENSBURG 3 65.2 0:11.15 1:51.48 [3] 1:37.19 [5] 1:25.55 [5] 1:13.08 [6] 1:00.13 [6] 0:47.39 [6] 0:34.89 [6] 0:34.89 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.64) (0:12.47) (0:12.95) (0:12.74) (0:12.50) (0:11.92)

4 1 RELUCENT 4 68.7 0:11.40 1:51.70 [4] 1:37.76 [1] 1:26.19 [2] 1:13.67 [3] 1:00.77 [3] 0:47.81 [4] 0:35.40 [3] 0:35.40 -1

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.57) (0:12.52) (0:12.90) (0:12.96) (0:12.41) (0:11.86)

5 4 LATELY 2 63.4 0:11.44 1:51.84 [5] 1:37.42 [6] 1:25.81 [6] 1:13.44 [5] 1:00.56 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:35.41 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.61) (0:12.37) (0:12.88) (0:12.79) (0:12.36) (0:11.81)

6 8 SEERESS 6 63.9 0:11.35 1:51.87 [6] 1:37.29 [7] 1:25.66 [7] 1:13.21 [7] 1:00.27 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:35.21 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.63) (0:12.45) (0:12.94) (0:12.77) (0:12.29) (0:11.85)

7 5 ANGELS SHARE 5 63.6 0:11.53 1:52.24 [7] 1:37.54 [8] 1:25.90 [8] 1:13.50 [8] 1:00.67 [8] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:35.62 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.64) (0:12.40) (0:12.83) (0:12.83) (0:12.22) (0:11.81)

8 7 PAINTED BLACK 1 63.2 0:11.68 1:52.78 [8] 1:38.70 [4] 1:27.02 [4] 1:14.63 [4] 1:01.74 [4] 0:48.90 [3] 0:36.35 [4] 0:36.35 +4

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:14.08) (0:11.68) (0:12.39) (0:12.89) (0:12.84) (0:12.55) (0:12.07)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ALL ASPECT SPRAYING Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

19 March 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.42
(0:11.42)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EARLY THOUGHTS 7 65.5 0:11.42 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 1:51.35 0:35.20

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:11.42) (0:12.00)

2 6 WHERE YA BEAN 8 63.7 0:11.40 0:23.33 [2] 0:11.93 [2] 0.1L 0:35.21 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.93)

3 2 FLENSBURG 3 65.2 0:11.15 0:22.97 [8] 0:11.82 [5] 0.6L 0:34.89 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.82)

4 1 RELUCENT 4 68.7 0:11.40 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 1.9L 0:35.40 -1

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.14)

5 4 LATELY 2 63.4 0:11.44 0:23.60 [4] 0:12.16 [4] 2.7L 0:35.41 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.16)

6 8 SEERESS 6 63.9 0:11.35 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 2.9L 0:35.21 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:12.01)

7 5 ANGELS SHARE 5 63.6 0:11.53 0:23.81 [6] 0:12.28 [7] 4.9L 0:35.62 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

8 7 PAINTED BLACK 1 63.2 0:11.68 0:24.28 [5] 0:12.42 [8] 7.9L 0:36.35 +4

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.42)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMART STEPS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

19 March 2023 - 14:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.40
(0:13.59)

1:10.81
(0:11.21)

0:59.60
(0:12.21)

0:47.39
(0:12.28)

0:35.11
(0:11.86)

0:23.25
(0:11.32)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SLEIGH QUEEN 2 66.0 0:11.22 1:24.40 [1] 1:10.55 [4] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.19 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:34.96

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.26) (0:12.10) (0:12.23) (0:11.81) (0:11.22)

2 2 SECURITY ADVISOR 4 64.3 0:11.28 1:24.62 [2] 1:10.50 [6] 0:59.06 [6] 0:46.97 [5] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.08 [4] 0:34.75 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.44) (0:12.09) (0:12.22) (0:11.67) (0:11.28)

3 10 CRAZY EYED FRED 5 65.9 0:11.27 1:24.79 [3] 1:11.20 [1] 0:59.93 [2] 0:47.69 [2] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.42 +3

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:13.59) (0:11.27) (0:12.24) (0:12.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.50)

4 1 PORT MOURANT 9 65.3 0:11.12 1:24.80 [4] 1:10.20 [10] 0:58.65 [10] 0:46.57 [10] 0:34.39 [10] 0:22.96 [7] 0:34.39 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.55) (0:12.08) (0:12.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.12)

5 3 MILIARENSE 3 67.2 0:11.20 1:24.93 [5] 1:11.33 [2] 1:00.13 [1] 0:47.92 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:35.64 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.60) (0:11.20) (0:12.21) (0:12.28) (0:11.86) (0:11.43)

6 6 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 8 66.0 0:11.29 1:25.34 [6] 1:11.03 [8] 0:59.52 [8] 0:47.42 [9] 0:35.08 [9] 0:23.48 [9] 0:35.08 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.51) (0:12.10) (0:12.34) (0:11.60) (0:11.29)

7 4 BARNES 11 66.6 0:11.40 1:25.36 [7] 1:11.09 [7] 0:59.69 [7] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.88 [5] 0:35.46 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.40) (0:12.22) (0:12.01) (0:11.58) (0:11.44)

8 5 KAZZA'S JET 7 66.5 0:11.44 1:25.46 [8] 1:11.09 [9] 0:59.57 [9] 0:47.57 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:35.33 +0

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.52) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:11.69) (0:11.44)

9 11 CHAMPION PARADE 6 63.7 0:11.47 1:27.27 [9] 1:13.36 [5] 1:01.89 [5] 0:49.67 [6] 0:37.34 [7] 0:25.32 [10] 0:37.34 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.47) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:12.02) (0:11.71)

10 9 ZATARA 10 66.4 0:11.20 1:27.30 [10] 1:13.50 [3] 1:02.30 [3] 0:50.01 [4] 0:37.69 [4] 0:25.78 [6] 0:37.69 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.20) (0:12.29) (0:12.32) (0:11.91) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SMART STEPS Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

19 March 2023 - 14:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SLEIGH QUEEN 2 66.0 0:11.22 0:11.93 [1] 1:24.40 0:34.96

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:11.93)

2 2 SECURITY ADVISOR 4 64.3 0:11.28 0:11.80 [4] 1.3L 0:34.75 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.80)

3 10 CRAZY EYED FRED 5 65.9 0:11.27 0:12.11 [3] 2.1L 0:35.42 +3

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:12.11)

4 1 PORT MOURANT 9 65.3 0:11.12 0:11.84 [5] 2.2L 0:34.39 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.84)

5 3 MILIARENSE 3 67.2 0:11.20 0:12.35 [2] 2.7L 0:35.64 +2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

6 6 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 8 66.0 0:11.29 0:12.19 [7] 5L 0:35.08 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.19)

7 4 BARNES 11 66.6 0:11.40 0:12.44 [6] 5.1L 0:35.46 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

8 5 KAZZA'S JET 7 66.5 0:11.44 0:12.20 [8] 5.6L 0:35.33 +0

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:12.20)

9 11 CHAMPION PARADE 6 63.7 0:11.47 0:13.61 [10] 16.1L 0:37.34 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)

10 9 ZATARA 10 66.4 0:11.20 0:13.76 [9] 16.3L 0:37.69 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.76)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MF FREIGHT BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

19 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.47
(0:14.04)

1:25.43
(0:11.64)

1:13.79
(0:12.52)

1:01.27
(0:13.17)

0:48.10
(0:12.88)

0:35.22
(0:12.21)

0:23.01
(0:11.40)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ABOVE THE SKY 9 64.6 0:11.29 1:39.47 [1] 1:25.39 [2] 1:13.66 [2] 1:01.04 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:22.90 [2] 0:34.90

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.73) (0:12.62) (0:13.27) (0:12.87) (0:12.00) (0:11.29)

2 4 STAR CHANCE 5 66.5 0:11.24 1:39.48 [2] 1:24.90 [4] 1:12.52 [5] 1:00.02 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:34.47 [7] 0:22.55 [7] 0:34.47 +0

Morgan Butler 200m 400m (0:14.58) (0:12.38) (0:12.50) (0:12.90) (0:12.65) (0:11.92) (0:11.24)

3 3 SEEFELD 6 67.4 0:10.97 1:39.65 [3] 1:24.71 [8] 1:12.31 [8] 0:59.96 [8] 0:47.04 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:22.55 [9] 0:34.48 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.92) (0:12.56) (0:11.93) (0:10.97)

4 5 STREET SMARTS 7 67.5 0:11.02 1:39.65 [4] 1:25.50 [3] 1:13.43 [3] 1:00.74 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:34.65 [4] 0:22.73 [3] 0:34.65 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:12.07) (0:12.69) (0:13.19) (0:12.90) (0:11.92) (0:11.02)

5 6 BETTER LAD 4 64.5 0:11.30 1:39.86 [5] 1:25.05 [6] 1:12.71 [6] 1:00.21 [7] 0:47.40 [7] 0:34.86 [6] 0:23.01 [5] 0:34.86 -3

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:12.34) (0:12.50) (0:12.81) (0:12.54) (0:11.85) (0:11.30)

6 2 FAT FINGERS 3 64.4 0:11.36 1:39.92 [6] 1:25.32 [5] 1:12.97 [4] 1:00.48 [5] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.13 [4] 0:35.17 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.35) (0:12.49) (0:12.78) (0:12.53) (0:12.04) (0:11.36)

7 1 CLAY PAN BOOGIE 8 65.4 0:11.23 1:39.93 [7] 1:25.05 [7] 1:12.57 [7] 1:00.51 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.02 [6] 0:35.00 +4

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:12.48) (0:12.06) (0:12.67) (0:12.84) (0:11.98) (0:11.23)

8 9 LET'S PROSPER 1 64.8 0:11.55 1:40.08 [8] 1:26.04 [1] 1:14.40 [1] 1:01.88 [1] 0:48.71 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:35.83 -2

Nikita Beriman 1400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.64) (0:12.52) (0:13.17) (0:12.88) (0:12.21) (0:11.55)

9 8 POSSOVER 12 64.6 0:11.30 1:40.27 [9] 1:25.23 [9] 1:12.83 [9] 1:00.34 [9] 0:47.53 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:22.94 [10] 0:34.93 +3

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:12.40) (0:12.49) (0:12.81) (0:12.60) (0:11.99) (0:11.30)

10 7 EARN OUT 2 63.7 0:11.42 1:40.76 [10] 1:25.52 [10] 1:13.26 [10] 1:00.71 [10] 0:47.88 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.31 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:15.24) (0:12.26) (0:12.55) (0:12.83) (0:12.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

Scratched: Seeress (#10), Zattastar (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MF FREIGHT BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

19 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 ABOVE THE SKY 9 64.6 0:11.29 0:11.61 [2] 1:39.47 0:34.90

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.61)

2 4 STAR CHANCE 5 66.5 0:11.24 0:11.31 [8] 0.1L 0:34.47 +0

Morgan Butler 200m 400m (0:11.31)

3 3 SEEFELD 6 67.4 0:10.97 0:11.58 [4] 0.9L 0:34.48 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.58)

4 5 STREET SMARTS 7 67.5 0:11.02 0:11.71 [1] 1L 0:34.65 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.71)

5 6 BETTER LAD 4 64.5 0:11.30 0:11.71 [6] 2L 0:34.86 -3

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.71)

6 2 FAT FINGERS 3 64.4 0:11.36 0:11.77 [7] 2.2L 0:35.17 -4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.77)

7 1 CLAY PAN BOOGIE 8 65.4 0:11.23 0:11.79 [5] 2.3L 0:35.00 +4

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:11.79)

8 9 LET'S PROSPER 1 64.8 0:11.55 0:12.07 [3] 3.1L 0:35.83 -2

Nikita Beriman 1400m 400m (0:12.07)

9 8 POSSOVER 12 64.6 0:11.30 0:11.64 [10] 4.1L 0:34.93 +3

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:11.64)

10 7 EARN OUT 2 63.7 0:11.42 0:12.27 [9] 6.9L 0:35.31 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:12.27)

Scratched: Seeress (#10), Zattastar (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: HAIRHOUSE @ NORTH LAKES QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

19 March 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.68
(0:12.96)

0:44.72
(0:10.85)

0:33.87
(0:11.26)

0:22.61
(0:10.93)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:33.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUBY CHICKS 3 69.3 0:10.82 0:57.68 [1] 0:44.45 [3] 0:33.63 [3] 0:22.47 [2] 0:11.58 [1] 0:57.68 0:33.63

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.82) (0:11.16) (0:10.89) (0:11.58)

2 1 MOUETTE 6 69.6 0:10.85 0:57.69 [2] 0:44.73 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.69 [2] 0.1L 0:33.88 -3

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:10.93) (0:11.69)

3 3 CHAIRMAN 12 68.6 0:10.77 0:57.92 [3] 0:44.25 [8] 0:33.45 [7] 0:22.34 [7] 0:11.57 [3] 1.4L 0:33.45 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:10.77) (0:11.57)

4 6 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 8 69.0 0:10.76 0:58.13 [4] 0:44.67 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.71 [4] 0:11.76 [4] 2.7L 0:33.91 -2

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.76) (0:11.20) (0:10.95) (0:11.76)

5 5 SIMPLY BETTER 10 68.4 0:10.98 0:58.35 [5] 0:44.90 [7] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.80 [9] 0:11.80 [7] 4L 0:33.92 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.98) (0:11.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.80)

6 4 JAMAICAN RUMBA 2 68.8 0:10.94 0:58.39 [6] 0:45.17 [4] 0:34.23 [4] 0:23.01 [5] 0:12.07 [5] 4.2L 0:34.23 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:10.94) (0:12.07)

7 2 BAG OF WHITT 4 68.1 0:11.01 0:58.58 [7] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.53 [2] 0:23.21 [3] 0:12.16 [6] 5.2L 0:34.53 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.05) (0:12.16)

8 12 FITZROY PLAIN 11 69.1 0:10.98 0:59.19 [8] 0:45.43 [10] 0:34.45 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:12.10 [9] 8.7L 0:34.45 -3

Ian French 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.98) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:12.10)

9 10 BET LUCY 5 70.8 0:10.85 1:00.06 [9] 0:46.34 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:24.47 [8] 0:13.11 [8] 13.7L 0:35.49 -4

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.36) (0:13.11)

10 11 CHILLI PALMER 1 68.8 0:10.90 1:00.53 [10] 0:47.19 [5] 0:36.29 [5] 0:24.99 [6] 0:13.14 [10] 16.5L 0:36.29 -7

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.90) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Mishani Mistress (#9), Spirit Queen (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KAWANA PARK EAGLES AFL CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1000m

19 March 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:12.77)

0:45.31
(0:10.85)

0:34.46
(0:11.14)

0:23.32
(0:11.25)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 GERTANIE 11 69.6 0:10.85 0:58.08 [1] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0:58.08 0:34.46

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:12.77) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:12.07)

2 3 REGAL CONQUEROR 3 68.9 0:10.93 0:58.18 [2] 0:44.98 [6] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.85 [6] 0.5L 0:34.05 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.85)

3 12 CITY CHICK 12 69.8 0:10.77 0:58.42 [3] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.17 [7] 1.8L 0:34.76 +2

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.77) (0:11.25) (0:11.34) (0:12.17)

4 6 A LOT OF BOOTY 6 70.2 0:10.80 0:58.48 [4] 0:45.36 [4] 0:34.56 [5] 0:23.27 [5] 0:12.17 [3] 2L 0:34.56 +4

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.80) (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:12.17)

5 11 CARRY ON DRAGON 1 69.4 0:10.65 0:58.59 [5] 0:45.48 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 2.5L 0:34.83 +0

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.24) (0:12.37)

6 15 ROCKATANSKY 13 67.1 0:10.98 0:58.64 [6] 0:45.19 [12] 0:34.11 [12] 0:22.82 [11] 0:11.84 [8] 2.7L 0:34.11 +7

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:13.45) (0:11.08) (0:11.29) (0:10.98) (0:11.84)

7 1 PATRIOTIC KING 10 68.6 0:10.87 0:58.68 [7] 0:45.47 [8] 0:34.60 [8] 0:23.38 [7] 0:12.39 [4] 2.9L 0:34.60 +6

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:10.99) (0:12.39)

8 7 ELESPRIT MISS 9 70.3 0:10.61 0:58.96 [8] 0:45.49 [11] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.61 [4] 4.4L 0:34.88 +0

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.61) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:12.61)

9 13 MOTTRAM 5 68.4 0:10.99 0:58.97 [9] 0:45.31 [14] 0:34.32 [13] 0:23.15 [12] 0:11.96 [11] 4.5L 0:34.32 -2

Matthew Gray Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.19) (0:11.96)

10 5 LEGEND I AM 8 70.2 0:10.87 0:59.08 [10] 0:45.19 [15] 0:34.32 [14] 0:23.10 [13] 0:12.11 [9] 5L 0:34.32 +2

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:10.99) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Lost In Transit (#8), Sonic Arrow (#9), Asherla (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KAWANA PARK EAGLES AFL CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1000m

19 March 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:12.77)

0:45.31
(0:10.85)

0:34.46
(0:11.14)

0:23.32
(0:11.25)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 GRANDEUR ROSE 16 66.7 0:11.11 0:59.37 [11] 0:45.77 [13] 0:34.66 [15] 0:23.26 [15] 0:12.09 [13] 6.5L 0:34.66 +10

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.17) (0:12.09)

12 16 TICINO BELLE 4 68.0 0:11.08 0:59.39 [12] 0:46.17 [9] 0:35.09 [10] 0:23.86 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 6.6L 0:35.09 +2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.43) (0:12.43)

13 4 CLAIRVUE JET 17 66.5 0:11.21 0:59.47 [13] 0:46.15 [10] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.42 [14] 0:12.13 [14] 6.9L 0:34.94 +7

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.29) (0:12.13)

14 17 ZESTAR 2 69.3 0:10.82 1:00.31 [14] 0:47.15 [5] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.82 [9] 0:13.20 [12] 11.7L 0:36.33 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.82) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:13.20)

15 2 LUXOR PRINCE 7 71.3 0:10.63 1:03.32 [15] 0:50.14 [7] 0:39.51 [4] 0:28.19 [6] 0:15.72 [15] 29.2L 0:39.51 +4

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.63) (0:11.32) (0:12.47) (0:15.72)

Scratched: Lost In Transit (#8), Sonic Arrow (#9), Asherla (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: GIRLS FOOTY'S BACK AT KAWANA BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1300m

19 March 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.48
(0:07.92)

1:09.56
(0:10.87)

0:58.69
(0:11.24)

0:47.45
(0:12.09)

0:35.36
(0:11.81)

0:23.55
(0:11.54)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MIO SORRENTO 6 66.4 0:08.27 1:17.48 [1] 1:09.21 [4] 0:58.06 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:34.63

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.09)

2 11 BAMBALAM 9 68.7 0:07.94 1:17.56 [2] 1:09.62 [2] 0:58.77 [1] 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.44 -5

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.85) (0:11.24) (0:12.09) (0:11.81) (0:11.57)

3 15 THAT'S A MIRACLE 3 65.7 0:07.92 1:17.69 [3] 1:09.77 [1] 0:58.67 [2] 0:47.27 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:35.45 +1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.43)

4 2 SON OF MERCURY 10 65.0 0:08.28 1:18.02 [4] 1:09.74 [5] 0:58.42 [5] 0:46.95 [5] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.48 [5] 0:35.28 +2

Cody Collis 400m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:11.32)

5 10 GEM OF THE LOCHS 14 65.7 0:08.13 1:18.02 [5] 1:09.89 [3] 0:58.81 [3] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.50 [3] 0:23.75 [4] 0:35.50 +4

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.53)

6 9 SPRING VALLEY 11 65.5 0:08.52 1:18.06 [6] 1:09.54 [9] 0:57.89 [9] 0:46.44 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.53 [8] 0:34.92 +4

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.65) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.43)

7 13 IDLING BY 13 65.2 0:08.40 1:18.14 [7] 1:09.74 [6] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.97 [6] 0:35.37 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:35.37 +3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.35) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

8 5 TUSCANY BOUND 2 64.5 0:08.55 1:18.24 [8] 1:09.69 [8] 0:58.22 [8] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.64 [7] 0:35.26 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:11.62) (0:11.35)

9 6 DAEDALUS 12 65.1 0:08.81 1:18.39 [9] 1:09.58 [10] 0:58.02 [10] 0:46.58 [10] 0:34.94 [10] 0:23.38 [10] 0:34.94 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.24)

10 8 KABOOM 5 64.8 0:08.49 1:18.58 [10] 1:10.09 [7] 0:58.67 [7] 0:47.12 [8] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.69 [9] 0:35.45 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Canny Impact (#3), Devillain (#7), Sleigh Queen (#14), Expresso Love (#4), Birdonawing (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: GIRLS FOOTY'S BACK AT KAWANA BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1300m

19 March 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MIO SORRENTO 6 66.4 0:08.27 0:11.85 [1] 1:17.48 0:34.63

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.85)

2 11 BAMBALAM 9 68.7 0:07.94 0:12.06 [3] 0.3L 0:35.44 -5

Boris Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.06)

3 15 THAT'S A MIRACLE 3 65.7 0:07.92 0:12.22 [2] 0.8L 0:35.45 +1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

4 2 SON OF MERCURY 10 65.0 0:08.28 0:12.16 [4] 2.6L 0:35.28 +2

Cody Collis 400m Overall (0:12.16)

5 10 GEM OF THE LOCHS 14 65.7 0:08.13 0:12.22 [7] 2.7L 0:35.50 +4

Tegan Harrison 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

6 9 SPRING VALLEY 11 65.5 0:08.52 0:12.10 [8] 2.9L 0:34.92 +4

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:12.10)

7 13 IDLING BY 13 65.2 0:08.40 0:12.16 [6] 3.3L 0:35.37 +3

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

8 5 TUSCANY BOUND 2 64.5 0:08.55 0:12.29 [5] 3.8L 0:35.26 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:12.29)

9 6 DAEDALUS 12 65.1 0:08.81 0:12.14 [9] 4.6L 0:34.94 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

10 8 KABOOM 5 64.8 0:08.49 0:12.31 [10] 5.6L 0:35.45 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

Scratched: Canny Impact (#3), Devillain (#7), Sleigh Queen (#14), Expresso Love (#4), Birdonawing (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  10:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


